NATIONAL Assessment Cen	ire Services. 1-	, point the				
Date In: (6 09 20 20 18:36,	Jeb description		Date &Timo C	mpleted	. Done b	Ÿ.
11c1 No: NBA (712)000 49621V	SAS e-filling	•				
Veh No. CMI 696/V	L-mall (bjale sa	II, AlC thus)			0	
0.01 04 05 2020 1 16/00			į,		3.3	10
	I-Motor W/O	Withlet OD 2lies,	TP (hrs)	2.1	0.12	14
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	ded -	1	ī.		(10th)
	Assessment/Sur					
TP Insurer:			Owner/Witan			
Professed Wicep / INC Arrigin Wicep / QW: (CHARLES	Toli	F	N:	Person and C. In
Tr Randenfars: Veh Nor -		. INC(.)/Non-INC	().	(b) (c)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	1,)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: (·).	
Confirmed by 1 (Dales,	Time	+	<u> </u>	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Sinus (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/10(>			-
Baccss: (5 ') Londing: \$1	1,000 ()/52,000 ()		naumi namininto C	September 1	mandren 7
Contractal Bullet & Contractal Bullet		MARK TANKS	がある。	(元)	(A)	
	Tay Churchholain	Idantini & Sir	felly NO rafor of	repalier.		177
() Walle-In Gustomar i Gustomor's Ir		10011001 000	tody (10 toler -		· · · ·	-
	orer URCENTLY.	· \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	wilder Co. (· ·)
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invo	ios: YES()/ NO)()11	owing Co: (1	I termina beroodest	
			americal water treat POS	and Jones and		-
		WELL WHEN THE			E STIER WAS	ÿ · ·
() Oggana Victorian ()	/ Courtesy Car ()				THE WAY	ÿ · ·
	/ Courtesy Car ()				THE WAY	ÿ · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				enough the	ÿ · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)					ÿ · ·
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection	\$3000) ()			inde Sign		receipting.
z) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> ///wy:	(·)					- Contraction
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> ///w/j:	\$3000) ()					Newspaper of the Party of the P
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	\$3000) ()					y
z) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> ///wy:	\$3000) ()				Parity .	Actions of
z) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> ///wy:	\$3000) ()					***************************************
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	\$3000) ()			TOWNS THE STATE OF	wasten in	Same (S)
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	\$3000) ()			TOWNS THE STATE OF		37120(3) (ka)(b)(i
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	\$3000) ()					STEERS STEERS
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	\$3000] ()) All Andden	Tuporting (\$30);	nio (m		Stroto,
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury:	(·) \$3000] ()	i) Alti Andidest	luporting (\$30); Ameriment (\$100);	ING CH		3/120(3) (Ad)(Coli
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury: 20 200496/	(·) \$3000] ()	i) Alti Andidest	luporting (\$30); Ameriment (\$100);	ING CH		STECKS)
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury: 2000/96/	\$3000] ()	DAILI Aseldent DAILI Aseldent DAID Derroy F OFFI Vollow-T OFFI Vollow-T Vorgleinburg	Reporting (\$30); American (\$100); Importing (\$10	ING CALL SECTION AND A	THE STATE OF THE S	Sanday.
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> ///wy: /// 2004-96/ river/Owner: protact No:	\$3000] ()) All Acident) DA Derwys) DA Derwys) TV Towing P () PT Vollow-T Vorgleinwes Vorgleinwes () TR: Ra-James	Importing (\$30); American (\$100); Importing (\$100); Importing Starvey (Items Importing Starvey	ING CALL SECTION AND A		37120(S) (Ad)(D)(I
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury: 2005000000000000000000000000000000000	\$3000] ()	DAIL And deal DAIL Demoje DAI Demoje DY I Towing P OFF Pollow-T For plaiming a OTR Re-lampe TNI I Iday DA I NTUC Adolle	Importing (\$30); American (\$100); Importing (\$100); Importing Starvey (Items Importing Starvey	ING CALL SECTION AND A	143 · 150 ·	STECKS)
2) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> Injury: AP 200496/ is included a servey Photo [Repuir Cost> protect No: imaged Portion:	\$3000] ()	DAIL And dent DAIL And dent DAID Denney F OFFI Pollow-T OFFI Pollow-T OFFI Pollow-T OFFI Pollow-T ON I I I day DA I NTUC Addition	Taporting (\$30); American (\$100); Incurs & Survey (Please talls); INC Only (Yasuland); INC Only (Yasulan	ING GALL	145 · 150 150 150 160	Sales
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> ///wry: ///////////////////////////////////	\$3000] ()	All Andidest DAID And Demote DAID FOR Demote The Pollow-T For plainding () TR: Re-lamas TR: Re-lamas	Importing (\$30); Asserted (\$100); of the control (\$100); of the control (\$100); in out is busyey (Results and the control (\$100); both the control (\$100); of the control	ING CALL Sub- CALL TABLE	33 310 310	37120(S) (84)(D)(1
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> ///wry: /// / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	\$3000] ()	DAIL J Aneldent DAIL J Aneldent DAI Denwig DI POT I Vollow-T FOT Bleimhir a OTH: Ru-lamps T) NI: I day DA I) NI UG Addill ON! *Not Baysh C *Not Baysh C	Importing (\$30); American (\$100); Importing (\$100); Importing Survey (Please (start) big Only (system) SMRT Survey and Services: Cof/Tpl Allowender and Impedion	ING CHO	145 · 120 ·	STEWS:
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> ///ury:	\$3000) ()	DALL Academic DALL Academic DALL Academic DALL Demogra DALL Towns DALL Towns DALL Towns DALL Towns Por plainthm OTH Re-larges NI I Iday DA NI I Iday DA NI Courtery NI Courtery NI Courtery NI Towns DALL Towns DALL DALL DALL DALL DALL DALL DALL DAL	Importing (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Importing (\$	ING (HE SALE)	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> ///wry: /// Appload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> ///wry: /// Appload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> /// Appload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> /// Appload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> // Appload Resurvey	\$3000) ()	DAIL J Aneldent DAIL J Aneldent DAI Denwig DI POT I Vollow-T FOT Bleimhir a OTH: Ru-lamps T) NI: I day DA I) NI UG Addill ON! *Not Baysh C *Not Baysh C	Importing (\$30); American (\$100); Importing (\$100)	ING CHO	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	STEARS) Kd(Coli)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

2000/2000	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/09/2020 18:36
Date Of Accident	04/09/2020 16:00
Exact Location Of Accident	376 THOMSON ROAD BASEMENT CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
(1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMU6961Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUKUND DAGA
NRIC No	SXXXX057Z
Email Address	DAGA.MUKUND@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84285468
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-84285468
Vehicle Particulars	ALE STANTING TO SEE SECTION REPORT
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	GLE300D AMG
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO PARK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIRING INSURANCE (CINCARCES)
Type Of Coverage	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	MPC202000358CN
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUKUND DAGA
NRIC No	SXXXX057Z
Date Of Birth	13/02/1987
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	22/07/2019
Deliving Francis	1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Sandos	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84285468
ax Number	7-2MUP) 182-04500400
Contact Number	OTHERS-84285468
ENtait Address	#11 #13 M1400400

DAGA_MUKUND@GMAIL_COM

Address

BLK 376 THOMSON ROAD

#28-02

Postcode

298130

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

1

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

ESCRIBE CI	RCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
9 4	was taking out the car from the car park
	misjudged the detance from the pellar.
	can right side hit the pillar and there
	1 - 1
Pance	I it was later board out that the plantic carry
Op m	a headlamp is also broken and is now not
	lele
(NO (X	A-O

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

MUKUND DAGA

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 16/09/2000 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 14 01 12

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Renorting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (04, 00), 2020) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (16.00.) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: 376 THOMSON ROAD #28-02 SINGEPORE 22813
d) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5 M V 69 61 Y
CIPOLICY NUMBER:
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: FLOURISE TO PARK (GCP)
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM (PEPOPTING AND)
Albians : MUNCOLLER
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 587760577 CONTACT: 84285468
Miles
Who of passonges DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
(Including driver) GINAME: MUKNIND DAGO (MALE / FEMALE)
CJADDRESS: 376 THOMSON ROAD # 28 - 02 STNYFFOLF 298130
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: () 02/ 1987 (DD/MM/YYYY)
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 22 07 2019
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS CUERCE) b) ROAD SURFACE; (DRY / WET / OTHERS DEC
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO) 7. DIREPORTED TO POUCE (YES /NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
He of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: DILLAR
() C) DRIVER'S NAME: () C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: () CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Including deliver of DRIVER'S NAME
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:

email = daga. muhund @ gmail. com.

中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

ORIGINAL

MOTOR COVER NOTE

COVER NOTE NO .:

MPC202000358CN

AGENT CODE:

BR0128A

The Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore; or

The Road Transport Act 1987 of Malaysia; or

The Agreement between the Minister of Finance (Singapore) and the Motor Insurers Bureau of Singapore

The Agreement between the Minister for Transport (Malaysia) and the Motor Insurer's Bureau of West

And any subsequent revisions to the above Acts and Agreements.

The Insured mentioned in the Schedule, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described in the Schedule is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Company usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned in the Schedule unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which cases the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

SCHEDULE

INSURED	Autorian management
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	MUKUND DAGA
MAKE/MODEL OF VEHICLE	Mercedes Benz GLE300D AMG
YEAR OF MANUFACTURE	2019
YEAR OF REGISTRATION	2020
ENGINE NO.	65492080394801
CHASSIS NO.	WDC1671192A036900
ENGINE CAPACITY/TONNAGE	1950
TYPE OF COVER	Comprehensive
SUM INSURED	MARKET VALUE
PERIOD OF INSURANCE	FROM:25/08/2020 TO:24/08/2021
EXCESS	
AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS	Named Drivers Ex Sect. I : S\$750.00
	NO
HIRE PURCHASE CO.	MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED AS HP OWNER

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part IV of the

Not valid unless counter signed by Authorised Agent CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

G&M PTE LTD

Agent Name & Date

Authorised Signature

PREMIUM PAYMENT WARRANTY

For Individual Customer:

Please note that the premium in full should be paid before inception date shown above in order for the

For Non-Individual Customer

Please note that where the period of cover is for more than 60days, the premium in full should be paid within 60days on inception/renewal/endorsement. For all other cases, the premium in full should be paid before

IMPORTANT NOTICE: THIS COVER NOTE IS VALID FOR 30DAYS FROM 24-08-2020

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🕏 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111 6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com